
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names
1 Start 0 days Mon 4/17/00 Mon 4/17/00

2 Rewrite of Clause 5 5 days Mon 4/17/00 Fri 4/21/00 1 IanG

3 Rewrite of Clause 6 5 days Mon 4/17/00 Fri 4/21/00 1 MikeM

4 Modify Clause 11 5 days Mon 4/17/00 Fri 4/21/00 1 MikeM

5 First pass SDLs 5 days Mon 4/17/00 Fri 4/21/00 1 AllenH,DavidC,YunmingS

6 PICS 5 days Mon 4/17/00 Fri 4/21/00 1 FujioW,ArtoP

7 Terms Translations 5 days Mon 4/17/00 Fri 4/21/00 1 TomS

8 Application of Term Translations 5 days Mon 4/24/00 Fri 4/28/00 7 RichD,DavidC,PatK,MikeM

9 Production of D0.7.1 2 days Mon 5/1/00 Tue 5/2/00 2,3,4,5,6,8 TomS

12 Editorial Review D0.7.1 5 days Wed 5/3/00 Tue 5/9/00 9 TomS,IanG,MikeM,RichD,DavidC,FujioW,ArtoP

10 Letter Ballot on D0.7 30 days Wed 5/10/00 Tue 6/20/00 12

13 Second pass SDLs 15 days Wed 5/10/00 Tue 5/30/00 12 AllenH,DavidC,YunmingS

14 Reciept of Bluetooth™ 1.1 0 days Mon 6/12/00 Mon 6/12/00

15 Produce Bluetooth™ Change Document 2 days Mon 6/12/00 Tue 6/13/00 14 TomS

16 Application of v1.1 Changes 5 days Wed 6/14/00 Tue 6/20/00 15 RichD,DavidC,PatK,MikeM

11 Comment Resolution D0.7 14 days Wed 6/21/00 Mon 7/10/00 10

17 Production of D0.8 1 day Tue 7/11/00 Tue 7/11/00 13,16,11 TomS

18 WG Recirculation Ballot D0.8 10 days Wed 7/12/00 Tue 7/25/00 17 IanG,TomS

19 Comment Resolution D0.8 5 days Wed 7/26/00 Tue 8/1/00 18 TomS,IanG,MikeM,RichD,PatK,DavidC,FujioW,ArtoP

20 Production of D1.0 5 days Wed 8/2/00 Tue 8/8/00 19 TomS

21 Errata to Bluetooth™ 3 days Wed 8/2/00 Fri 8/4/00 19 TomS

22 WG Recirculation Ballot 10 days Wed 8/9/00 Tue 8/22/00 20
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23 Sponsor Ballot 40 days Wed 8/23/00 Tue 10/17/00 22

24 Submission to RevCon 1 day Wed 10/18/00 Wed 10/18/00 23
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